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5a Brasileiro de Supermoto 2018

5a Brasileiro de Supermoto

Treinos e Provas

20 Livre Sm1/Sm4

Practice (10:00 Time)

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 0,800 Km

02/09/2018 10:45.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(88) PEDRO REHN
1 1:11.742 +11.236 11:21:31.811
2 1:00.737 +0.231 11:22:32.548
3 1:13.721 +13.215 11:23:46.269
4 - 11:24:46.775
5 1:14.146 +13.640 11:26:00.921
6 1:00.596 +0.090 11:27:01.517
7 1:17.504 +16.998 11:28:19.021
(71) CHIQUINHO VELASCO
1 1:12.989 +11.572 11:21:57.488
2 1:04.272 +2.855 11:23:01.760
3 1:03.150 +1.733 11:24:04.910
4 1:02.496 +1.079 11:25:07.406
5 1:02.812 +1.395 11:26:10.218
6 1:02.581 +1.164 11:27:12.799
7 1:06.347 +4.930 11:28:19.146
8 - 11:29:20.563
(20) KLEBER JUSTINO
1 1:15.602 +13.528 11:21:32.521
2 - 11:22:34.595
3 1:03.817 +1.743 11:23:38.412
4 1:04.743 +2.669 11:24:43.155
5 1:02.607 +0.533 11:25:45.762
6 1:02.345 +0.271 11:26:48.107
7 1:02.989 +0.915 11:27:51.096
8 2:00.168 +58.004 11:29:51.264
9 1:05.904 +3.830 11:30:57.168
(7) MARCELO SILVERIO
1 1:14.485 +9.819 11:21:37.275
2 1:08.126 +3.460 11:22:45.401
3 1:05.723 +1.057 11:23:51.124
4 1:06.022 +1.356 11:24:57.146
5 1:05.664 +0.998 11:26:02.810
6 2:16.692  +1:12.026 11:28:19.502
7 1:05.040 +0.374 11:29:24.542
8 - 11:30:29.208
(7) MARCELO SILVERIO
1 1:14.479 +9.811 11:21:37.279
2 1:08.123 +3.455 11:22:45.402
3 1:05.724 +1.056 11:23:51.126
4 1:06.024 +1.356 11:24:57.150
5 1:05.662 +0.994 11:26:02.812
6 2:16.693  +1:12.025 11:28:19.505
7 1:05.040 +0.372 11:29:24.545
8 - 11:30:29.213
(44) KLEBER AUGUSTO
1 1:16.463 +11.577 11:23:15.128
2 1:05.834 +0.948 11:24:20.962
3 1:05.384 +0.498 11:25:26.346
4 1:04.945 +0.059 11:26:31.291
5 1:05.333 +0.447 11:27:36.624
6 - 11:28:41.510
7 1:05.189 +0.303 11:29:46.699
8 1:07.030 +2.144 11:30:53.729

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(44) KLEBER AUGUSTO
1 1:16.463 +11.573 11:23:15.127
2 1:05.833 +0.943 11:24:20.960
3 1:05.387 +0.497 11:25:26.347
4 1:04.943 +0.053 11:26:31.290
5 1:05.332 +0.442 11:27:36.622
6 - 11:28:41.512
7 1:05.189 +0.299 11:29:46.701
8 1:07.028 +2.138 11:30:53.729
(42) GEISON BARROS
1 1:32.360 +20.605 11:23:32.498
2 1:13.532 +1.777 11:24:46.030
3 - 11:25:57.785
4 1:12.431 +0.676 11:27:10.216
5 1:12.735 +0.980 11:28:22.951
(5) RANIERI BRASIL
1 1:45.693 +17.689 11:23:18.578
2 1:32.868 +4.864 11:24:51.446
3 1:36.026 +8.022 11:26:27.472
4 1:30.390 +2.386 11:27:57.862
5 1:32.075 +4.071 11:29:29.937
6 - 11:30:57.941
(5) RANIERI BRASIL
1 1:45.689 +17.685 11:23:18.580
2 1:32.868 +4.864 11:24:51.448
3 1:36.025 +8.021 11:26:27.473
4 1:30.391 +2.387 11:27:57.864
5 1:32.074 +4.070 11:29:29.938
6 - 11:30:57.942
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